10661

15662
15663
15664
15665
15666
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671

15672
15673
15674
15675
15676
15677
15678
19679
15680
15681
15682
10683
15684
15685
15686
15687
15688
15689
1566490
19691
15692
19693
15684
15695
16696
15697
10698
15699
15700
15701
15702
15703
15704
15705
15706
15707
16708
15708
15710

NULO

EDESUR DOMINICANA

MARIA TAVARE

YOHANDRYS CANDELARIO
ELVIS L ACEVEDO PUELLO
ERNESTO FABRE

JHONATHAN GUZMAN INFANTE
NULO
ROSANNA ALFAL LARANCUENT
RAFAEL MONTERO SUEROQ
NULO

NULO

NULO

NULO

VICTORIA CABRERA

ANDRES ALFONSO SANTOS
LOURDES RAMIREZ MOTA
NULO

LIC. JUAN J. VICTORIO ESPINAL
LIC. MATILDE GARCIA PEREZ
LiC. MARIA CELESTE VELEZ H.
LIC. SANDRIA MARIA VASQUEZ P.

LIC. CARMEN ANGELICA CARRASCO M.

HECTOR CRUZ DE LA CRUZ
CATALINO LORENZO VALENZUELA
FELIX RAMON VALOIS GUZMAN
NULO

ZOILA AMARILIS PACHECO

KELNY YURLINA SANTANA MEDINA
JOSE OSVALDO RAMIREZ
YAHAIRA CASTILLO VASQUEZ
SUGEY MOTA PUELLO

PAUNE OFELIA BRANAGAN PEREZ
GREGORY JOSEFINA DEL RQSARIO
EYRON FRANCISCO CARRASCO
CESAR AUGUSTO BELTRE
JULIANA VASQUEZ MARTINEZ
HECTOR MARIO MESA LEBRON
MARGARITA MUNOZ REYNGCSO
AIDA LUZ LOPEZ

JUANA ALT. GONZALEZ

MARTIRE DE LA ROSA CONTRERAS
ELEODORA ACOSTA FELIZ
RAMONA MOREL VELIZ

MARTHA IRENES COLLADO LOPEZ
HENRY ADAMES DE JESUS
SUGEIDY PEREZ MEJIA

NULO

MAIREN| MEJIA GONZALEZ
TERESA RUBIO FELIZ

NULO x;,f

PAGO ENERGIA ELECTRICA SEC comumcm@iﬁa 583540 75
PAGO LOCAL MES DE JUNIO Y PAGO DEUDA ANTERToR-* SEo 185.000.00
PAGO SERVICIOS PRESTADO 8,000.00
PAGO SERVICIOS PRESTADQ (ASIST. TECNICO) 10.000.00
200 ABONO CONTRATO DE PRESTAMO 700.000.00
PAGO PRESTACIONES LABORALES 2243587
NULO

PAGO PRESTACIONES LABORALES 53,710.64
PAGC PRESTACIONES LABORALES 138 930 90
NULO

NULO

NULO

NULO

SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 19.600.00
SUELDC MES DE JUNIO/2011 6,584 43
SUELDO MES DE JUNIOR2011 20,259 80
NULO

SUELDO MES DE JUNIO2011 34,629 65
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 9,408 42
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 19.538.32
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 18,233.82
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 10,329 32
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 8,103 92
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/201 1 9,209 00
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 6,584 .43
NULO

SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 14,181 86
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 12,155 88
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 7.367 20
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 18 233.82
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 12,155 88
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 10,129 90
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 10,125.90
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 9 800.00
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 15194 .85
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5,525.40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 6,906.75
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5,035 40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5.035.40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5 035,40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5,035 40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5,035 .40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5,035 40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5,035 40
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/?2011 1 6.437.43
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 5,035 40
NULO |
SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 10,129.90

SUELDO MES DE JUNIO/2011 1 6.077.94



